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75m, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 10:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

231 Böhle Casimir 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

233 Groß Bastian 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

236 Feetzki Deavon 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

237 Khunkhuntod Apisit 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

238 Ikeda John 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

239 Lekari Bogdan 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

243 Maas Moritz 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

257 Ebener Hannes 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg

260 Urich Lars 2006 GER TSG Hassloch

279 Tepel Simon 2006 GER ASV Landau

291 Williams Liam 2006 NED TSV SCHOTT Mainz

293 Bhatti Joshua 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

297 Merten Arne 2006 GER USC Mainz

303 Reinart Jan 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

304 Langenfeld Johannes 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

317 George Jacob 2006 GER LG Sieg

318 Fuhrmann Jonas 2006 GER LG Sieg

800m, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 14:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

226 Frickel Maximilian 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler 2:31,38

240 Madiev Kevin 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

2:34,60

241 Ibo Abdelhadi 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

2:35,00

257 Ebener Hannes 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg 2,15 Koblenz, 29.05.2019

264 Gastes Tim 2006 GER LLG Hunsrück 2,30 Berkastel-Kues,
12.06.2019

318 Fuhrmann Jonas 2006 GER LG Sieg 2,20 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

Hochsprung, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 15:10
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

237 Khunkhuntod Apisit 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

1,48

245 Hoffmann Jason 2006 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich 1,60 Wittlich, 24.08.2019

260 Urich Lars 2006 GER TSG Hassloch 1,40 Mutterstadt, 17.08.2019

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 13:00
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

231 Böhle Casimir 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

233 Groß Bastian 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

236 Feetzki Deavon 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

237 Khunkhuntod Apisit 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

238 Ikeda John 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

239 Lekari Bogdan 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

243 Maas Moritz 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M13 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 13:00
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

257 Ebener Hannes 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg

260 Urich Lars 2006 GER TSG Hassloch

279 Tepel Simon 2006 GER ASV Landau

293 Bhatti Joshua 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

297 Merten Arne 2006 GER USC Mainz

303 Reinart Jan 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

304 Langenfeld Johannes 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

317 George Jacob 2006 GER LG Sieg

318 Fuhrmann Jonas 2006 GER LG Sieg

Kugelstoß, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 15:00
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

239 Lekari Bogdan 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

8,64

Ballwurf, Jugend M13 07.09.2019 / 11:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

231 Böhle Casimir 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

233 Groß Bastian 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

236 Feetzki Deavon 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

237 Khunkhuntod Apisit 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

238 Ikeda John 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

239 Lekari Bogdan 2006 GER Geschwister-Scholl-Realschule
Andernach

243 Maas Moritz 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

257 Ebener Hannes 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg

260 Urich Lars 2006 GER TSG Hassloch

279 Tepel Simon 2006 GER ASV Landau

291 Williams Liam 2006 NED TSV SCHOTT Mainz

293 Bhatti Joshua 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

297 Merten Arne 2006 GER USC Mainz

303 Reinart Jan 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

304 Langenfeld Johannes 2006 GER LA TuS Mayen

317 George Jacob 2006 GER LG Sieg

318 Fuhrmann Jonas 2006 GER LG Sieg

75m, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 10:50
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

232 Rsol Rsol 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

234 Seibel Marc 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

235 Grosser Felix 2008 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

265 Marquardt Valentin 2007 GER LLG Hunsrück

286 Etzkorn Silas 2007 GER TSV Moselfeuer Lehmen 10,76 Dierdorf, 16.06.2019

289 Arfaoui Yassine 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz
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75m, Jugend M12 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 10:50
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

295 Böcher Johannes 2007 GER USC Mainz

300 Wewiorka Tobias 2007 GER USC Mainz

306 Grammert Jan 2007 GER TV Rheinzabern

314 Euteneuer Elija Noel 2007 GER LG Sieg

315 Hehn Daniel 2007 GER LG Sieg

316 Walkenbach Steffen 2007 GER LG Sieg

330 Kribelbauer Ben Silas 2007 GER LAZ Zweibrücken

800m, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 14:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

232 Rsol Rsol 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler 1:36,00

252 Oehl Simon 2007 GER TSG Deidesheim 2,39 Neustadt, 14.05.2019

265 Marquardt Valentin 2007 GER LLG Hunsrück 2,37 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

278 Götten Moritz 2007 GER ASV Landau 2:26,34

289 Arfaoui Yassine 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 2,36 Gau-Algesheim,
25.05.2019

300 Wewiorka Tobias 2007 GER USC Mainz 2,39 Saulheim, 16.06.2019

307 Kober Max 2008 GER LG Sieg 2,34 Dierdorf, 16.06.2019

316 Walkenbach Steffen 2007 GER LG Sieg 2,29 Koblenz, 29.05.2019

Hochsprung, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 15:10
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

251 Eich Christian 2007 GER LC Bingen 1,36 Mainz, 14.08.2019

285 Piorko Mark 2007 GER ASV Landau 1,36

295 Böcher Johannes 2007 GER USC Mainz 1,40 Frankfurt, 01.05.2019
1,40

315 Hehn Daniel 2007 GER LG Sieg 1,32 Hamm/Sieg, 07.05.2019

330 Kribelbauer Ben Silas 2007 GER LAZ Zweibrücken 1,40 Koblenz, 25.06.2019

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 11:40
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

232 Rsol Rsol 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

234 Seibel Marc 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

235 Grosser Felix 2008 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

265 Marquardt Valentin 2007 GER LLG Hunsrück

286 Etzkorn Silas 2007 GER TSV Moselfeuer Lehmen

289 Arfaoui Yassine 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

295 Böcher Johannes 2007 GER USC Mainz

300 Wewiorka Tobias 2007 GER USC Mainz

306 Grammert Jan 2007 GER TV Rheinzabern

314 Euteneuer Elija Noel 2007 GER LG Sieg

315 Hehn Daniel 2007 GER LG Sieg
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M12 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 11:40
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

316 Walkenbach Steffen 2007 GER LG Sieg

330 Kribelbauer Ben Silas 2007 GER LAZ Zweibrücken

Kugelstoß, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 13:40
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

250 Davis Lennart 2007 GER LC Bingen 8,00 Mainz, 24.08.2019

263 Hartmann Svend 2007 GER LC Hassloch 8,32 Mutterstadt, 17.08.2019

265 Marquardt Valentin 2007 GER LLG Hunsrück 8,65 Idar Oberstein,
16.03.2019

Ballwurf, Jugend M12 07.09.2019 / 13:00
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

232 Rsol Rsol 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

234 Seibel Marc 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

235 Grosser Felix 2008 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

265 Marquardt Valentin 2007 GER LLG Hunsrück

286 Etzkorn Silas 2007 GER TSV Moselfeuer Lehmen 41,00 Dierdorf, 16.06.2019

289 Arfaoui Yassine 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

295 Böcher Johannes 2007 GER USC Mainz

300 Wewiorka Tobias 2007 GER USC Mainz

306 Grammert Jan 2007 GER TV Rheinzabern

314 Euteneuer Elija Noel 2007 GER LG Sieg

315 Hehn Daniel 2007 GER LG Sieg

316 Walkenbach Steffen 2007 GER LG Sieg

330 Kribelbauer Ben Silas 2007 GER LAZ Zweibrücken

75m, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 11:10
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

230 Secer Yasmin 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

244 Baumgärtner Florentine 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

248 Schmitz Mia Louisa 2006 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

249 Amoikon Linda Zoè 2006 GER LC Bingen

253 Böger Franziska 2006 GER TSG Deidesheim 10,50

258 Urban Mia-Sophie 2006 GER LAC Frankenthal 10,91 Worms, 16.04.2019

259 Felden Gina 2006 GER TV Gimmeldingen 10,35 Stuttgart, 14.07.2019

266 Schechtel Emely 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

267 Weber Antonia 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

268 Molz Johanna 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

272 Wunder Charlotte 2006 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern
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75m, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 11:10
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

277 Holzhäuser Eva 2006 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

281 Walthaner Ronja 2006 GER ASV Landau

282 Kreusch Charlotte 2006 GER ASV Landau

283 Lübke Eva 2006 GER ASV Landau

284 Allmeier Filine 2006 GER ASV Landau

292 Plaum Elena 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

294 Kaul Emma 2006 GER USC Mainz

302 Schäfer Nele 2006 GER USC Mainz

312 Scheel Kim Maya 2006 GER LG Sieg

313 Berger Lediana 2006 GER LG Sieg

319 Körner Leni 2006 GER LG Sieg

800m, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 14:40
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

255 Ebener Paula 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg 2,39 Bolanden /
Bundesjugenspiele,

13.06.2019

256 Ogunloye Victoria 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg 2,42 Eisenberg, 18.05.2019

277 Holzhäuser Eva 2006 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 2,42 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

282 Kreusch Charlotte 2006 GER ASV Landau 2:40,07

284 Allmeier Filine 2006 GER ASV Landau 2:35,79

294 Kaul Emma 2006 GER USC Mainz 2,31 Frankfurt, 01.05.2019

Hochsprung, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 13:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

249 Amoikon Linda Zoè 2006 GER LC Bingen 1,48 Saulheim, 15.06.2019

254 Hübner Clara 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg 1,37 Mutterstsdt, 17.08.2019

256 Ogunloye Victoria 2006 GER TSG Eisenberg 1,39 Eisenberg, 18.05.2019

258 Urban Mia-Sophie 2006 GER LAC Frankenthal 1,37 Ludwigshafen,
13.01.2019

266 Schechtel Emely 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein 1,44 Neuwied, 18.05.2019

281 Walthaner Ronja 2006 GER ASV Landau 1,43

283 Lübke Eva 2006 GER ASV Landau 1,40

284 Allmeier Filine 2006 GER ASV Landau 1,45

294 Kaul Emma 2006 GER USC Mainz 1,51 Saulheim, 16.06.2019

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 12:20
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

230 Secer Yasmin 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

244 Baumgärtner Florentine 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

248 Schmitz Mia Louisa 2006 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

249 Amoikon Linda Zoè 2006 GER LC Bingen

253 Böger Franziska 2006 GER TSG Deidesheim 4,59

258 Urban Mia-Sophie 2006 GER LAC Frankenthal 4,30

259 Felden Gina 2006 GER TV Gimmeldingen
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 12:20
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

266 Schechtel Emely 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

267 Weber Antonia 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

268 Molz Johanna 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

272 Wunder Charlotte 2006 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern

277 Holzhäuser Eva 2006 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

281 Walthaner Ronja 2006 GER ASV Landau

282 Kreusch Charlotte 2006 GER ASV Landau

283 Lübke Eva 2006 GER ASV Landau

284 Allmeier Filine 2006 GER ASV Landau

292 Plaum Elena 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

294 Kaul Emma 2006 GER USC Mainz

302 Schäfer Nele 2006 GER USC Mainz

312 Scheel Kim Maya 2006 GER LG Sieg

313 Berger Lediana 2006 GER LG Sieg

319 Körner Leni 2006 GER LG Sieg

Kugelstoß, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 14:20
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

266 Schechtel Emely 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein 8,65 Idar-Oberstein,
08.04.2019

267 Weber Antonia 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein 7,92 Idar-Oberstein,
06.04.2019

272 Wunder Charlotte 2006 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern 8,00 Kandel, 16.08.2019

287 Klenke Neele 2006 GER MTV von 1817 Mainz 8,56 Mainz, 19.05.2019

288 Köhler Julia 2006 GER MTV von 1817 Mainz 8,02 Mainz, 19.05.2019

Ballwurf, Jugend W13 07.09.2019 / 10:30
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

230 Secer Yasmin 2006 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

244 Baumgärtner Florentine 2006 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

248 Schmitz Mia Louisa 2006 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

249 Amoikon Linda Zoè 2006 GER LC Bingen

253 Böger Franziska 2006 GER TSG Deidesheim 28,50

258 Urban Mia-Sophie 2006 GER LAC Frankenthal 26,00 Worms, 16.04.2019

259 Felden Gina 2006 GER TV Gimmeldingen 35,00 Neustadt, 01.09.2018

266 Schechtel Emely 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

267 Weber Antonia 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

268 Molz Johanna 2006 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

272 Wunder Charlotte 2006 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern

277 Holzhäuser Eva 2006 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau
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Ballwurf, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 10:30
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

281 Walthaner Ronja 2006 GER ASV Landau

282 Kreusch Charlotte 2006 GER ASV Landau

283 Lübke Eva 2006 GER ASV Landau

284 Allmeier Filine 2006 GER ASV Landau

292 Plaum Elena 2006 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

294 Kaul Emma 2006 GER USC Mainz

302 Schäfer Nele 2006 GER USC Mainz

312 Scheel Kim Maya 2006 GER LG Sieg

313 Berger Lediana 2006 GER LG Sieg

319 Körner Leni 2006 GER LG Sieg

75m, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 11:30
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

227 Zavelberg Isabella 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

228 Baro Piza Montserrat 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

229 Zatcha Christine 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

242 Appel Louisa 2007 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

247 Schmitz Mara Sophie 2007 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

269 Omolade Mercy Nifemi 2008 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

270 Hajduk Magdalena 2007 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

271 Conradt Marie Sophie 2008 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

273 Backes Luisa Ella 2007 GER TuS 1862 Kirn

274 Monschauer Johanna 2008 GER SSC Koblenz-Karthause 8,00 Neuwied, 11.05.2019

275 Schmidt Sophie 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

276 Pacak Mia Simone 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

280 Nehm Janika 2007 GER ASV Landau

290 Köhler Liv-Grete 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

296 Köstler Clara 2007 GER USC Mainz

301 Albertz Liv 2007 GER USC Mainz

305 Fischer Dessy 2007 GER TSG Mutterstadt

308 Schwan Luzia 2008 GER LG Sieg

309 Adam Marie 2007 GER LG Sieg

310 Cordes Maja 2007 GER LG Sieg

311 Mulitze Soundié 2007 GER LG Sieg

320 Sonnenberg Greta 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

323 Schwind Hannah 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

324 Medinger Celina 2007 GER VfL Waldbreitbach

326 Hehl Jill 2007 GER LG Westerwald

328 Servatius Elenor 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich
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75m, Jugend W12 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 11:30
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

329 Heck Marie 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich

800m, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 14:50
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

247 Schmitz Mara Sophie 2007 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich 2:37,94 BKS, 30.08.2019

290 Köhler Liv-Grete 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz 2,47 Saulheim, 16.06.2019

301 Albertz Liv 2007 GER USC Mainz 2,34 Frankfurt, 01.05.2019

305 Fischer Dessy 2007 GER TSG Mutterstadt 2,48 Saulheim, 16.06.2019

310 Cordes Maja 2007 GER LG Sieg 2,42 Hamm/Sieg, 29.06.2019

320 Sonnenberg Greta 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier 2,41 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

321 Strohm Rebecca 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier 2,48 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

322 Ludes Lisa Loreen 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier 2,47 Bernkastel, 12.06.2019

323 Schwind Hannah 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier 2,35 Koblenz, 29.05.2019

327 Hauer Jule 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich 2,39 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

Hochsprung, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 13:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

242 Appel Louisa 2007 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim 1,48 Saulheim, 16.06.2019

261 Mayer Rahel 2007 GER TSG Hassloch 1,37 Mutterstadt, 17.08.2019

273 Backes Luisa Ella 2007 GER TuS 1862 Kirn 1,34 Selters, 09.06.2019

275 Schmidt Sophie 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 1,31 Selters, 09.06.2019

301 Albertz Liv 2007 GER USC Mainz 1,36 Frankfurt, 01.05.2019

311 Mulitze Soundié 2007 GER LG Sieg 1,44 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

324 Medinger Celina 2007 GER VfL Waldbreitbach 1,40 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

325 Böckmann Leonie 2008 GER VfL Waldbreitbach 1,36 Neuwied, 19.05.2019

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 10:30
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

227 Zavelberg Isabella 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

228 Baro Piza Montserrat 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

229 Zatcha Christine 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

242 Appel Louisa 2007 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

247 Schmitz Mara Sophie 2007 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

269 Omolade Mercy Nifemi 2008 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

270 Hajduk Magdalena 2007 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

273 Backes Luisa Ella 2007 GER TuS 1862 Kirn

274 Monschauer Johanna 2008 GER SSC Koblenz-Karthause

275 Schmidt Sophie 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 10:30
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

276 Pacak Mia Simone 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

280 Nehm Janika 2007 GER ASV Landau

296 Köstler Clara 2007 GER USC Mainz

301 Albertz Liv 2007 GER USC Mainz

305 Fischer Dessy 2007 GER TSG Mutterstadt

308 Schwan Luzia 2008 GER LG Sieg

310 Cordes Maja 2007 GER LG Sieg

320 Sonnenberg Greta 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

323 Schwind Hannah 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

324 Medinger Celina 2007 GER VfL Waldbreitbach

326 Hehl Jill 2007 GER LG Westerwald

328 Servatius Elenor 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich

329 Heck Marie 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich

Kugelstoß, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 15:30
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

246 Schneider Merle 2007 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich 7,36 Gerolstein, 11.05.2019

262 Schönholz Anna 2007 GER LC Hassloch 7,48 Haßloch, 25.05.2019

Ballwurf, Jugend W12 07.09.2019 / 12:10
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

227 Zavelberg Isabella 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

228 Baro Piza Montserrat 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

229 Zatcha Christine 2007 GER Kreis Ahrweiler

242 Appel Louisa 2007 GER LTV Bad Dürkheim

247 Schmitz Mara Sophie 2007 GER LG Bernkastel/Wittlich

269 Omolade Mercy Nifemi 2008 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

270 Hajduk Magdalena 2007 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

271 Conradt Marie Sophie 2008 GER LG Idar-Oberstein

273 Backes Luisa Ella 2007 GER TuS 1862 Kirn

274 Monschauer Johanna 2008 GER SSC Koblenz-Karthause 27,00 Neuwied, 11.05.2019

275 Schmidt Sophie 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

276 Pacak Mia Simone 2007 GER LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

280 Nehm Janika 2007 GER ASV Landau

290 Köhler Liv-Grete 2007 GER TSV SCHOTT Mainz

296 Köstler Clara 2007 GER USC Mainz
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Ballwurf, Jugend W12 - Fortsetzung 07.09.2019 / 12:10
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

301 Albertz Liv 2007 GER USC Mainz

305 Fischer Dessy 2007 GER TSG Mutterstadt

308 Schwan Luzia 2008 GER LG Sieg

309 Adam Marie 2007 GER LG Sieg

310 Cordes Maja 2007 GER LG Sieg

311 Mulitze Soundié 2007 GER LG Sieg

320 Sonnenberg Greta 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

323 Schwind Hannah 2007 GER Post-Sportverein Trier

324 Medinger Celina 2007 GER VfL Waldbreitbach

326 Hehl Jill 2007 GER LG Westerwald

328 Servatius Elenor 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich

329 Heck Marie 2007 GER Athletic-Team Wittlich


